

Title Suit 131 of 2013 (CIS 688 OF 2014)

Order No. 73 dated 11/08/2023

To-day is fixed for examination of Pw-2.

Plaintiff files hazira along-with time petition on the grounds stated therein,
which is considered and allowed.

Defendant files hazira and raised objection.

Fixing 15/09/2023 for evidence of PW-2 positively, I/d necessary order.

Dictated & corrected by me

CJ

**Civil Judge (Jr.Div.)
Amta, Howrah**