

<b>Title Suit – 131/2013</b>
------------------------------

[CIS : 688/2014]
------------------

Order No : 75	06.10.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for further cross examination of PW2.  
Both sides are present and have filed their respective haziras.  
PW2 namely 'Ashok Ghosh' is cross examined in part as the same gets deferred on the prayer of the Ld. Advocate of the defendant.

To 20.11.2023 for further cross examination of PW2.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)