

Title Suit: 131/2013 (cis: 688/14)

Order No: 76 dated : 20/11/2023:

Today is fixed for further cross examination of Pw-2.
Plaintiff files hazira.
Defendant files hazira.
Pw-2 namely Ashok Ghosh file hazira.
Regular P.O is on leave , JM is in charge.
The case is adjourned today.

Fix 05.12.2023 for further cross examination of Pw-2.

Civil Judge(Jr,Div),
Amta,Howrah.
(In-charge)