

Title Suit 131 of 2013 (CIS 688 / 2014)

Order No. 82 dated 10.04.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the application u/O 26 R 1.

Both parties filed hazira.

Plaintiff filed WO against the petition under Order 26 Rule 1.

Plaintiff filed some original medical prescriptions of defendant No.2.

Fixing 15.04.2024 for order.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah