

Title Suit 131 of 2013 (CIS 688/2014)

Order No. 86 dated 24.04.2024

Today is fixed for issuance of writ.

Writ issued.

Ld. Advocate commissioner has filed the money receipt.

Plaintiff has filed one petition for stay. Let it be kept with the record.

Fixing 10.05.2024 for commission report.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah